AeTauarar e / Enrollment No.: 0661/34801/00879

To

et IRlg died
Anvi Yogendre Polke
S n 30 Hare krishna Park Dhanori Road
Dhanori Pune

Pune City

Dighi Camp ’A\
Pune City Pune

Maharashtra 411015
8830558086

IR0 TR

MEZ299374766FH

07/07/2018

129837476

HITeT 2741 AT / Your Aachaar No.

5658 0395 0093

------------------------------------- >¢
“"Government of India”

3 OeR drew

Anvi Yogendre Polke

g mifEr el Ao

~ Mother : Sarika Yogendra Polke

= i@/ DOB : 21/06/2013 B

¥/ Female

5658 0395 0093 °




